
Salary Slip for the month of Oct/2020

SALES OFFICER
100690785728

Deductions Amount
BASIC 8,450.00
HRA 3,380.00
TRANSPORT 1,600.00
Attendance All 900.00
Washing All 600.00
MEDICAL 1,250.00

PF 1,800.00
PT 200.00
Mediclaim 159.00
CO-OP.SOCI. 100.00

Vishakha Irrigation Pvt. Ltd.

KALUVA SRIHARI

Net Pay 22,741.00

334Ref. No. Employee Name:

Earnings
8,450.00
3,380.00
1,600.00

900.00
600.00

1,250.00

"VISHAKHA HOUSE", ASHIRWAD CORPORATE HOUSE NO.2, CORPORATE HOUSE,

Rate Amount

25,000.00 Total 2,259.00Total 25,000.00

In Words Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Forty One Only

Performance 7,500.00
SPECIAL ALL 1,320.00

7,500.00
1,320.00

Signature

24/12/2015
GJ/AH/55031/314 31

Designation
UAN

NOD

Department
DOJ
PF NUMBER

This is a system generated payslip which doesnt require further authorization
CIN:U29299GJ2008PTC053240


