## Vishakha Irrigation Pvt. Ltd. "VISHAKHA HOUSE", ASHIRWAD CORPORATE HOUSE NO.2, CORPORATE HOUSE, Salary Slip for the month of Oct/2020

Ref. No. 334 Employee Name: KALUVA SRIHARI

PF NUMBER GJ/AH/55031/314 NOD 31

DOJ 24/12/2015 Designation SALES OFFICER
Department UAN 100690785728

Earnings	Rate	Amount	Deductions	Amount
BASIC	8,450.00	8,450.00	PF	1,800.00
HRA	3,380.00	3,380.00	PT	200.00
TRANSPORT	1,600.00	1,600.00	Mediclaim	159.00
Attendance All	900.00	900.00	CO-OP.SOCI.	100.00
Washing All	600.00	600.00		
MEDICAL	1,250.00	1,250.00		
Performance	7,500.00	7,500.00		
SPECIAL ALL	1,320.00	1,320.00		
Total	25,000.00	25,000.00	Total	2,259.00

Net Pay 22,741.00

In Words Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Forty One Only

Signature

This is a system generated payslip which doesnt require further authorization CIN:U29299GJ2008PTC053240